OH-8E (50-60H2Z)

BV . PANYAN
No. WinE e Hhh4h Parts Name lfllﬁzlgﬁzj eSS
1 17100105400 r— Casing 1 |OH-8
2 17200202300 ~ VIR Friction Plate 1 OH-8
3 17100414900 PR H Impeller 1 |OH-8
4 7510504020 PHRH S vk Impeller Nut 1 ks Fyb 24MM SUS304
5 7510800920 PR M X daE 4 Spring Washer 1 (A7) 79y 24MM SUS304
6 7510903129 PR — Impeller Key 1 yxas¥- 10X8X45 SUS403 (ha=)L)
7 710080240077 |/r—=#& Casing Cover 1 OH-8
8 17010306751 = TR Casing Packing 1 O/ 0-125 260X252X4
9 17101100400 Hihsz r— A Bearing Case 1 0-10
10 (7201201100 iz r— A% Bearing Case Cover 1 0-10
11 7101502000 Wk a Suction Port 1 0-8
12 17204200351 W K Suction Valve 1 |0-125
12-117510911320 WK FIEE Pin 1 [ Faua A~V FEY 8X20
14 7001700700 bl Cleaning Cover 1 0-8
15 7004008451 fRbRE A Syx Packing 1 |0-150 (125-150)
16 17001307829 X7k Shaft 1 OH-7T(N) SUS420J2
17-1 7011205019 R—=N_T7Y Ball Bearing 1 1630977
17-2 17011244019 R— N _TYL T Ball Bearing 18 7310BDB NSK
18 17004000551 KB A Water Protector 1 44MM
19 7004021299 TIURRyF Gland Packing 5  165X45X9.5 KS-82ST
20 17202700900 TIURL Gland 1 |0-8 Ay*
21 17202900400 FEK O 1ER Plug 1 797 1.1/4  (G1.1/4)
22 17010314052 FEK O IERR S % Packing 1 V-40 NBR
23 17202004500 V=A% Companion Flange 2 125.J.0A
24 17004006251 T NF Flange Packing 2 0-125
25 17510904010 BTV T H— Coupling Key 1 |Wxa¥- 12X8X50 S45C (L)
26 7011008512 B 7V kRl Screw 2 F-p-kyh M8X20
27 17102104200 AT H TV T Coupling 1 | OH-8 200X42 P#'V ¥-12
29 17002104600 FEEEMAY 7V (50Hz) Coupling 1 1200X42 MA'V ¥—12
29 7002104900 EEEMY 7V (60Hz) Coupling 1 1200X48 MA'V *¥—14
31 17010603910 ~ IR AL KRV Stud Bolt 4 | AFybRVE M12X46(12X28) SS
32 7510502011 ~ P AREU T Nut 4 layhy Fyb 12MM 2=Jm
33 17510800511 ~ B I A R 4 Spring Washer 4 2TV Ty 12MM 2=/
34 7010603910 = TR AZ Y RAB VR Stud Bolt 8  AgyMR M MI12X46(12X28) SS
35 17510408911 5% o — AR VR Bolt 4 layhy &V M12X40 2=/0
36 17510405511 W= — AERUTHR VR Bolt 4 |ayhy Kb M8X25 2=/nm
38 17010605110 WK 1 B AR RR L Stud Bolt 4 | AFyMRVE M16X62(16X27) SS
39 7010605010 RBRBEUTAZ YRRV Stud Bolt 2 [ ZAyMKEVE M16X56(16X27) SS
40 17010604220 TFURAS YRRV R Gland Bolt 2 [ AHyMROVE M12X55(13X28) SUS304
41 17510502020 bl Nut 2 ayh Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-pv%>
42 18010411010 7T PHUF ARV R Bolt 16 |oyh7 & vh M16X70
43 17010502511 77 PEST T Nut 16 |myp7 Fyb 16MM 2=/1
44 7011010711 ENFHETZ 7 Plug 1 vhThey%7°9" 3/8 $hui—h
45 7011010711 N Plug 1 YWT4=v%7°97 3/8 Huhymi—b
47 17005704020 EETAF— Liner 1 | FavkA 74— 56X35X0.3 SUS304
49 17011010711 HZEHET T Plug 1 YWTE~vx7°77 3/8 Huhyui—t
51 7010502511 K U b Nut 4 |ayhs Fyb 16MM 2=/u
52 7010502511 fREBRERST Nut 2 oyl Fyb 16MM 2=/n
53 7510807020 SRR M SRR 4 Washer 1 Uyvx 24MM SUS304
55 7510502011 = TRy h Nut 8  myh/ Fyb 12MM 2=/n
56 7510915199 Ho TV T Coupling Bolt Assy 8 #4 2007V
57 17004101510 H TV Ty 78— Coupling Cover 1 hy 7V N = B-T
58 17510405311 H TV 7 T S—HF ARV Bolt 4 |layhy Bk M8X15 2=jn
75 7002203910 ~—Z  (50Hz) Base 1  ~vk NO.6
75 7002204510 ~—2  (60Hz) Base 1 ~vh NO.12
76 17510408911 EEEUT RV Bolt 4 lmyhs M M12X40 2=/m
114 |8010412211 BT BRIV R Bolt 4 layhy &M M20X50 2=/0
200 (7011300311 TVAT T Grease Cup 1 1/8X32
209 7510800511 FEEREEUT RV S IR 4 Spring Washer 4 ZTVr Ty 12MM az/a
340 7510800711 AT BT AV A Spring Washer 4 270y Tyiy 20MM 2=/n
453 7510800511 Ir— TRV HIERAEE 4 Spring Washer 8 ATV Tyvx 12MM 2=/m
480 17510530010 NTVTF b Nut 1 50MMP1.5 L
481 7510820012 RPNy Ty Washer 1 50MM
482 17011010510 W3 r—2775 Plug 1 YTa=vx75s 1/8
fF)Ef&h 7003705710 AR —F Strainer 1 |125MM (O.OH.0L-8)
)85 7005710510 T TAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
fF)E&h 7005710610 Ty F— Foot Liner 4 |44X44X0.4 SPTE
1185 17005900899 B A Operation Manual 1 N7V ALY A3 O-M,0H(A4)




